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School Readiness Session 
BOOKABLE










Sports Stars 
Sports and games for 0-7 year olds

and their families.
Everyone's a winner, medals for all.

Bring your A Game!

Sevenoaks Children's Centres
Monday 31st July to Friday 25th August 2023 

Summer Holiday Programme
If you are interested in our School readiness session please book. 

All other groups NO need to book, just turn up on the day!





Petaholics
Close encounters animal show with 
lots of chances for handling animals 

and to be creative and make some
animal based crafts.

Drumming workshop 
Drum, sing and dance your way

through an adventure story with
DrumKidz for 0-7 year olds.

SEN Social
By invitation 

Informal activity session for children
with SEN 0-7 years and parents, carers

and siblings. A chance to chat with other
parents/carers while your children play. 




03000 423451





Messy Play 

 Come and join us for lots of messy

fun! We will be using jelly, shaving
foam, water, sand and more....

 Please wear old clothes and bring
some spare clothes!

Activities for children starting school in 
Sep 23 to support fine motor skills,

independence skills, name recognition and
self care. Free school pack included.

To BOOK your place scan QR code 
or call 03000 423451






Tue 8th Aug

Messy Play at Swanley CC,
BR8 7BT

10.00-11.30am

SEN Social at New Ash Green CC, 
DA3 8JH 10.00-11.30am, Invitation Only

Thu 3rd Aug

Fri 4th Aug

Wed 9th Aug

Thu 10th Aug

Fri 11th Aug

Messy Play at Spring House CC,
TN13 3PT

2.00-3.30pm

SEN Social at Swanley CC, BR8 7BT, 
10.00-11.30am, Invitation Only

Petaholics at Swanley CC,
BR8 7BT

11.00am-12.30pm

Petaholics at New Ash Green CC,
DA3 8JH

1.00-2.30pm

School Readiness Session at 
Edenbridge CC, TN8 5AB

10.00-11.30am BOOKABLE

Drumming Workshop at 
Spring House CC, TN13 3PT

2.00-3.30pm

School Readiness
at Swanley CC, BR8 7BT

10.00-11.30am BOOKABLE

School Readiness Session
at New Ash Green CC, DA3 8JH

10.00-11.30am BOOKABLE

School Readiness Session at
 Spring House CC, TN13 3PT

10.00-11.30am BOOKABLE

Sports Stars at Edenbridge CC, TN8 5AB
10.00-11.30am

Mon 14th Aug

Tue 15th Aug

Wed 16th Aug

Thu 17th Aug

SEN Social at Spring House CC,
TN13 3PT, Invitation Only

10.00-11.30am

Drumming Workshop at
Swanley CC, BR8 7BT

10.00-11.30am

Drumming Workshop at 
New Ash Green CC, DA3 8JH

2.00-3.30pm

Petaholics at Edenbridge CC,
TN8 5AB

11.00am-12.30pm

Petaholics at Spring House CC,
TN13 3PT

1.00pm-2.30pm

Messy Play at New Ash Green CC,
DA3 8JH

10.00-11.30am

Wed 23rd Aug

Thu 24th Aug

Fri 25th Aug

Mon 21st Aug

Tue 22nd Aug

SEN Social at Edenbridge CC, TN8 5AB
10.00-11.30am, Invitation Only

Sports Stars at
 Swanley Youth Hub, BR8 7BU

10.00-11.30am

Sports Stars at New Ash Green on
The Minnis, DA3 8JA  10.00-11.30am

Messy Play at Edenbridge CC,
TN8 5AB

10.00-11.30am

Sports Stars at  Greatness Recreation
Ground, TN14 5BX  10.00-11.30am

Mon 31st Jul

Tue 1st Aug

Wed 2nd Aug

Mon 7th Aug

Fri 18th Aug

Tues 8th Aug


